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CLASS 4A 3-PT. SHOOTERS
Illinois High School Association                                                                                                2022 State Finals

Yahairo Bueno
Sophomore
Bolingbrook

Shatha Abdejaber
Junior

Oak Lawn (Community)

Lenee Beaumont
Junior

Lisle (Benet Academy)

Jocelyn Canellis
Junior

Orland Park (Sandburg)

Trinity Davis
Freshman

Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)

Sydney Donaldson
Junior

Rockford (Guilford)

Emily Galvan
Senior

Rolling Meadows

Angelina Giodano
Senior
Wilmette

(Loyola Academy)

Alexis Lamanna
Senior

Aurora (West Aurora)

Alyssa Hughes
Junior

St. Charles (North)

Torri Kortan
Senior

St. Charles (East)

Julia Leshtz
Sophomore
Highland Park

Sidney Rogers
Junior

Glenview 
(Glenbrook South)

Aubrey Schultz
Senior

New Lenox 
(Lincoln-Way West)

Olivia Vick
Junior

Chicago (Whitney Young)

Ella Winterhalder
Senior

South Elgin

Group 1
 Order  Player, School                                                                                   Prelims              Tie

    1      Yahairo Bueno (So.), Bolingbrook                                                      _______        _______

    2      Alexis Lamanna (Sr.), Aurora (West Aurora)                                      _______        _______

    3      Sidney Rogers (Jr.), Glenview (Glenbrook South)                             _______        _______

    4      Ella Winterhalder (Sr.), South Elgin                                                   _______        _______

    5      Alyssa Hughes (Jr.), St. Charles (North)                                            _______        _______

    6      Aubrey Schultz (Sr.), New Lenox (Lincoln-Way West)                       _______        _______

    7      Torri Kortan (Sr.), St. Charles (East)                                                  _______        _______

    8      Shatha Abdejaber (Jr.), Oak Lawn (Community)                               _______        _______

Group 2
 Order  Player, School                                                                                   Prelims              Tie

    1      Sydney Donaldson (Jr.), Rockford (Guilford)                                     _______        _______

    2      Lenee Beaumont (Jr.), Lisle (Benet Academy)                                  _______        _______

    3      Trinity Davis (Fr.), Bradley (B.-Bourbonnais)                                     _______        _______

    4      Olivia Vick (Jr.), Chicago (Whitney Young)                                        _______        _______

    5      Jocelyn Canellis (Jr.), Orland Park (Sandburg)                                 _______        _______

    6      Angelina Giodano (Sr.), Wilmette (Loyola Academy)                         _______        _______

    7      Emily Galvan (Sr.), Rolling Meadows                                                _______        _______

    8      Julia Leshtz (So.), Highland Park                                                      _______        _______

Class 4A Shooting Order


